
CRO-FVG-SLO Trail-O Cup 2010 A

O P J Name Sex Age ClassCountry Club
Maruševec
02.05.2010.

Zagreb,
Maksimir

06.06.2010.

Zagreb,
Dotrščina

06.06.2010.
Dutovlje

27.06.2010.

Kamniška 
Bistrica

05.09.2010.
Trieste

02.10.2010.
Monteprat
03.10.2010.

Jastrebarsko
30.10.2010. FINAL

1 1 Antun Tišljar M J O CRO OK Orion 50,95 95,07 54,63 87,84 100,00 388,49
2 2 Iva Lovrec F J O CRO OK Vihor 49,61 75,45 100,00 225,06
3 3 Dora Težak F J O CRO OK Vihor 51,34 100,00 68,29 219,63
4 Vlasta Jarc F S O ITA GO CAI Monfalcone 66,22 54,21 83,66 204,09
5 4 Lea Katarina Gobec F J O CRO OK Vihor 43,22 74,25 78,04 195,51
6 Davide Umari M S O ITA GO CAI Monfalcone 100,00 85,79 185,79
7 Josip Matijašić M S O CRO OK Vihor 62,24 61,49 54,45 178,18
8 5 Mia Lovrec F J O CRO OK Vihor 77,82 45,06 47,95 170,83
9 Adriana Donini F S O ITA SSD Gaja 58,88 69,34 40,61 168,83
10 Eva Dudikova F S O CZE Junior Prostejov 80,84 67,24 148,08
11 Fabio Angeli M S O ITA Orienteering Gaja 46,03 100,00 146,03
12 6 Ana Tišljar F J O CRO OK Orion 43,75 57,19 100,94
13 Maja Cvitković F S O CRO OK Vihor 100,00 100,00
= Tiziana De Monte F S O ITA CAI XXX Ottobre 100,00 100,00
= Elena Margiore F S O ITA Orienteering Trieste 100,00 100,00
16 Giorgio Buiatti M S O ITA Semiperdo Orienteering 98,51 98,51
17 7 Nina Viktorija Miković F J O CRO OK Vihor 63,97 33,03 97,00
18 Antonella Sinigalia F S O ITA SSD Gaja 96,02 96,02
19 8 Timo Gobec M J O CRO OK Vihor 43,22 48,10 91,32
20 Gabriella Zorat F S O ITA Semiperdo Orienteering 90,95 90,95
21 9 Martina Palusa F J O ITA Cai XXX ottobre 83,41 83,41
22 Marco Germani M S O ITA SSD Gaja 83,24 83,24
23 10 Diego Ruzzier M J O ITA Cai XXX ottobre 82,80 82,80
24 Cristina Ruini F S O ITA Cai XXX ottobre 74,77 74,77
25 Paolo Viviani M S O ITA Cai XXX ottobre 74,30 74,30
26 Tea Kučinac F S O CRO OK Vihor 72,65 72,65
27 Sergio Palusa M S O ITA Cai XXX ottobre 72,62 72,62
28 Robert Težak M S O CRO OK Vihor 71,71 71,71
29 11 Anna Celant F J O ITA Corivorivo Orienteering ASD 71,43 71,43
30 Sergio Pilotto M S O ITA Semiperdo Orienteering 68,53 68,53
31 Lorenzo Bartulovich M S O ITA Gaja Orienteering 62,90 62,90
32 12 Zarja Dremel F J O SLO OK Trzin 58,62 58,62
33 13 Matija Kučinac M J O CRO OK Vihor 53,91 53,91
34 Damir Validžić M S O CRO OK Vihor 53,81 53,81
35 Donatella Gratton F S O ITA Cai XXX ottobre 50,84 50,84
36 Fiorenzo Ruzzier M S O ITA Gaja Orienteering 47,99 47,99
37 Antenore Bartulovich M S O ITA Gaja Orienteering 46,59 46,59
38 Luca Ruini M S O ITA Cai XXX ottobre 36,26 36,26
39 14 Jan Gobec M J O CRO OK Vihor 34,96 34,96
40 15 Irene Cibin F J O ITA Cai XXX ottobre 30,05 30,05
41 16 Francesco Viviani M J O ITA Cai XXX ottobre 29,67 29,67
42 Giuliana Strukel F S O ITA Cai XXX ottobre 11,40 11,40
43 17 Irene Viviani F J O ITA Cai XXX ottobre 11,21 11,21

O = OPEN        P = PARALYMPIC        J = JUNIOR        S = SENIOR Best 5 results out of 8 possible. Programmed by Hoki



CRO-FVG-SLO TRAIL-O CUP 2010 (1/8) A
Orienteering Triangle, Maruševec, Croatia Time limit OPEN: 114 Total controls: 16

02.05.2010. Time limit PARA: 114 Total time controls: 2

O / P S / J A C C B C C Z C Z B D A B A A Z hh:mm:ss hh:mm:ss min sec 100,00

OPEN PARA JUN NAME CLUB COUNTRY CLASS AGE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 T1 t1 T2 t2 T3 t3 T4 t4 T5 t5 START FINISH COURSE PENALTY POINTS TIME CUP

1 Maja Cvitković OK Vihor CRO O S A C C Z C C Z C X C Z A B A A Z C 18 A 12 0:10:00 1:50:00 100,00 0 14 30 100,00

2 1 Mia Lovrec OK Vihor CRO O J A C C A C C A C Z C D A C C B Z C 29 B 13 0:24:00 1:43:00 79,00 0 11 102 77,82

3 Robert Težak OK Vihor CRO O S Z C C B C C Z C A B A B C A D A C 14 B 6 0:01:00 1:06:00 65,00 0 10 80 71,71

4 Josip Matijašić OK Vihor CRO O S A C C D C C A C A B C B C A A A D 38 B 20 0:34:00 2:04:00 90,00 0 9 178 62,24

5 2 Dora Težak OK Vihor CRO O J A C C A D C B C A C C B B B B A C 21 B 6 0:04:00 1:06:00 62,00 0 7 87 51,34

6 3 Antun Tisljar OK Orion CRO O J A B D B D C A B A A C A C C A Z C 27 B 14 0:50:00 1:45:00 55,00 0 7 101 50,95

7 4 Iva Lovrec OK Vihor CRO O J A C C A B C B C A C E A B Z B A B 16 B 13 0:47:00 1:43:00 56,00 0 7 149 49,61

8 5 Ana Tisljar OK Orion CRO O J X X D B C C A B A C B A B B B A C 33 C 25 0:40:00 1:43:00 63,00 0 6 118 43,75

9 6 Lea Katarina Gobec OK Vihor CRO O J Z C C B A C A C A Z E A C B B A D 11 B 6 0:45:00 1:43:00 58,00 0 6 137 43,22

10 7 Timo Gobec OK Vihor CRO O J A C C C B C A Z B X D Z C A C A B 5 B 12 0:17:00 1:15:00 58,00 0 6 137 43,22

11 Silvio Šafran OK Medjimurje CRO O S 0 0 0

12 8 Luka Mihaljević OK Vihor CRO O J 0 0 0

13 0 0 0

14 0 0 0

15 0 0 0

16 0 0 0

17 0 0 0

18 0 0 0

19 0 0 0

20 0 0 0

21 0 0 0

22 0 0 0

23 0 0 0

24 0 0 0

25 0 0 0

26 0 0 0

27 0 0 0

28 0 0 0

29 0 0 0

30 0 0 0

31 0 0 0

32 0 0 0

33 0 0 0

34 0 0 0

35 0 0 0

36 0 0 0

37 0 0 0

38 0 0 0

39 0 0 0

40 0 0 0

41 0 0 0

42 0 0 0

43 0 0 0

44 0 0 0

45 0 0 0

46 0 0 0

47 0 0 0

48 0 0 0

49 0 0 0

50 0 0 0

FINAL C A

Programmed by Hoki



CRO-FVG-SLO TRAIL-O CUP 2010 (2/8) A
Vihor Pre-O Challenge, Zagreb-Maksimir, Croatia Time limit OPEN: 90 Total controls: 12

06.06.2010. Time limit PARA: 90 Total time controls: 2

O / P S / J C C B Z C D B Z B B A B hh:mm:ss hh:mm:ss min sec 100,00

OPEN PARA JUN NAME CLUB COUNTRY CLASS AGE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 T1 t1 T2 t2 T3 t3 T4 t4 T5 t5 START FINISH COURSE PENALTY POINTS TIME CUP

1 1 DORA TEŽAK OK VIHOR CRO O J C C B A C B B A B B A B C 17 B 40 10:31:00 11:11:14 40,23 0 11 57 100,00

2 TEA KUČINAC OK VIHOR CRO O C D B A C D B A A B A B C 14 D 35 10:08:00 11:23:30 75,50 0 9 109 81,15

3 EVA DUDIKOVA JUNIOR PROSTEJOV CZE O C C B B C C B C B A A B C 26 C 32 10:38:00 12:00:35 82,58 0 9 118 80,84

4 2 IVA LOVREC OK VIHOR CRO O J B B B A C D C A B B Z B C 10 B 20 10:13:00 10:49:00 36,00 0 8 30 75,45

5 3 LEA KATARINA GOBEC OK VIHOR CRO O J C C C Z C Z B A B C B A C 16 B 48 10:07:00 10:49:00 42,00 0 8 64 74,25

6 4 NINA VIKTORIJA MIKOV OK VIHOR CRO O J C B A A C C B A B B A A C 24 C 30 10:29:00 11:44:30 75,50 0 7 114 63,97

7 JOSIP MATIJAŠIĆ OK VIHOR CRO O C C B A B D B A B A A A B 22 C 42 10:40:00 12:05:10 85,17 0 7 184 61,49

8 5 MATIJA KUČINAC OK VIHOR CRO O J C Z B B C D B A A C A A E 18 D 20 10:14:00 10:48:00 34,00 0 6 158 53,91

9 DAMIR VALIDŽIĆ OK VIHOR CRO O C B B A B D B A B B B Z B 24 C 17 9:59:00 11:22:22 83,37 0 6 161 53,81

10 6 TIMO GOBEC OK VIHOR CRO O J C Z B B Z B C C B C A A C 11 D 11 10:15:00 10:49:00 34,00 0 5 82 48,10

11 7 MIA LOVREC OK VIHOR CRO O J C B B A C D X A A B B A B 21 D 27 10:00:00 11:18:10 78,17 0 5 168 45,06

12 VALENTINA MIKOVIĆ OK VIHOR CRO O 0 0 0

13 0 0 0

14 0 0 0

15 0 0 0

16 0 0 0

17 0 0 0

18 0 0 0

19 0 0 0

20 0 0 0

21 0 0 0

22 0 0 0

23 0 0 0

24 0 0 0

25 0 0 0

26 0 0 0

27 0 0 0

28 0 0 0

29 0 0 0

30 0 0 0

31 0 0 0

32 0 0 0

33 0 0 0

34 0 0 0

35 0 0 0

36 0 0 0

37 0 0 0

38 0 0 0

39 0 0 0

40 0 0 0

41 0 0 0

42 0 0 0

43 0 0 0

44 0 0 0

45 0 0 0

46 0 0 0

47 0 0 0

48 0 0 0

49 0 0 0

50 0 0 0

FINAL C B

Programmed by Hoki



CRO-FVG-SLO TRAIL-O CUP 2010 (3/8) A
Vihor Pre-O Adventure, Zagreb-Dolje, Croatia Time limit OPEN: 120 Total controls: 12

06.06.2010. Time limit PARA: 120 Total time controls: 2

O / P S / J B Z A B B C B D B Z B E hh:mm:ss hh:mm:ss min sec 100,00

OPEN PARA JUN NAME CLUB COUNTRY CLASS AGE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 T1 t1 T2 t2 T3 t3 T4 t4 T5 t5 START FINISH COURSE PENALTY POINTS TIME CUP

1 1 Iva Lovrec OK Vihor CRO O J B Z A B B C B D B Z B D E 18 A 18 0 13 36 100,00

2 2 Lea Katarina Gobec OK Vihor CRO O J B Z A C B C B Z B B C E E 20 A 26 0 10 46 78,04

3 3 Dora Težak OK Vihor CRO O J B Z Z A B C B C B C B E D 30 A 40 0 9 130 68,29

4 Eva Dudikova Junior Prostějov  CZE O B B A B B A C D B Z B E B 21 C 24 0 9 165 67,24

5 Josip Matijašić OK Vihor CRO O B B B Z B C B D A D Z E E 21 C 29 0 7 110 54,45

6 4 Mia Lovrec OK Vihor CRO O J C Z A C B C C C B D C D E 6 Z 20 0 6 86 47,95

7 5 Nina Viktorija Miković OK Vihor CRO O J B B B E B B C D Z B C D C 19 A 23 0 4 102 33,03

8 0 0 0

9 0 0 0

10 0 0 0

11 0 0 0

12 0 0 0

13 0 0 0

14 0 0 0

15 0 0 0

16 0 0 0

17 0 0 0

18 0 0 0

19 0 0 0

20 0 0 0

21 0 0 0

22 0 0 0

23 0 0 0

24 0 0 0

25 0 0 0

26 0 0 0

27 0 0 0

28 0 0 0

29 0 0 0

30 0 0 0

31 0 0 0

32 0 0 0

33 0 0 0

34 0 0 0

35 0 0 0

36 0 0 0

37 0 0 0

38 0 0 0

39 0 0 0

40 0 0 0

41 0 0 0

42 0 0 0

43 0 0 0

44 0 0 0

45 0 0 0

46 0 0 0

47 0 0 0

48 0 0 0

49 0 0 0

50 0 0 0

FINAL E A

Programmed by Hoki



CRO-FVG-SLO TRAIL-O CUP 2010 (4/8) A
Dutovlje, Slovenia Time limit OPEN: Total controls: 12

27.06.2010. Time limit PARA: Total time controls: 2

O / P S / J E A A D C D C A C D C B hh:mm:ss hh:mm:ss min sec 100,00

OPEN PARA JUN NAME CLUB COUNTRY CLASS AGE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 T1 t1 T2 t2 T3 t3 T4 t4 T5 t5 START FINISH COURSE PENALTY POINTS TIME CUP

1 David Umari GO CAI Monfalcone ITA O S E A A D C D B A C D C B A 27 B 5 0 12 92 100,00

2 Vlasta Jarc GO CAI Monfalcone ITA O S E B A D C D B A Z E C B B 25 B 10 0 8 155 66,22

3 Adriana Donini SSD Gaja ITA O S C A D C C C C A C E D B A 34 A 43 0 7 137 58,88

4 0 0 0

5 0 0 0

6 0 0 0

7 0 0 0

8 0 0 0

9 0 0 0

10 0 0 0

11 0 0 0

12 0 0 0

13 0 0 0

14 0 0 0

15 0 0 0

16 0 0 0

17 0 0 0

18 0 0 0

19 0 0 0

20 0 0 0

21 0 0 0

22 0 0 0

23 0 0 0

24 0 0 0

25 0 0 0

26 0 0 0

27 0 0 0

28 0 0 0

29 0 0 0

30 0 0 0

31 0 0 0

32 0 0 0

33 0 0 0

34 0 0 0

35 0 0 0

36 0 0 0

37 0 0 0

38 0 0 0

39 0 0 0

40 0 0 0

41 0 0 0

42 0 0 0

43 0 0 0

44 0 0 0

45 0 0 0

46 0 0 0

47 0 0 0

48 0 0 0

49 0 0 0

50 0 0 0

FINAL A D

Programmed by Hoki



CRO-FVG-SLO TRAIL-O CUP 2010 (5/8) A
Kamniška Bistrica, Slovenia Time limit OPEN: Total controls: 11

05.09.2010. Time limit PARA: Total time controls: 2

O / P S / J e c b d d b a b z c c hh:mm:ss hh:mm:ss min sec 100,00

OPEN PARA JUN NAME CLUB COUNTRY CLASS AGE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 T1 t1 T2 t2 T3 t3 T4 t4 T5 t5 START FINISH COURSE PENALTY POINTS TIME CUP

1 Tiziana De Monte CAI XXX Ottobre ITA O S e c b a z a c b b b c c 19 d 16 0 7 35 100,00

2 Antonella Sinigallia SSD Gaja ITA O S d b b z d a a b b c c c 18 c 32 0 7 110 96,02

3 1 Antun Tišljar OK Orion CRO O J c a b d d a b b a c c c 32 c 36 0 7 128 95,07

4 Marko Germani SSD Gaja ITA O S c b b d b z a a a c c c 20 c 31 0 6 111 83,24

5 Adriana Donini SSD Gaja ITA O S a b b d b a a b b b a c 59 c 14 0 5 133 69,34

6 2 Zarja Dremel OK Trzin SLO O J a b c b d b c b b b b b 14 d 21 0 4 95 58,62

7 3 Ana Tišljar OK Orion CRO O J b b b c c a a b b b b c 22 c 40 0 4 122 57,19

8 0 0 0

9 0 0 0

10 0 0 0

11 0 0 0

12 0 0 0

13 0 0 0

14 0 0 0

15 0 0 0

16 0 0 0

17 0 0 0

18 0 0 0

19 0 0 0

20 0 0 0

21 0 0 0

22 0 0 0

23 0 0 0

24 0 0 0

25 0 0 0

26 0 0 0

27 0 0 0

28 0 0 0

29 0 0 0

30 0 0 0

31 0 0 0

32 0 0 0

33 0 0 0

34 0 0 0

35 0 0 0

36 0 0 0

37 0 0 0

38 0 0 0

39 0 0 0

40 0 0 0

41 0 0 0

42 0 0 0

43 0 0 0

44 0 0 0

45 0 0 0

46 0 0 0

47 0 0 0

48 0 0 0

49 0 0 0

50 0 0 0

FINAL c d

Programmed by Hoki



CRO-FVG-SLO TRAIL-O CUP 2010 (6/8) A
Trieste, Italy Time limit OPEN: 45 Total controls: 6

02.10.2010. Time limit PARA: 45 Total time controls: 2

O / P S / J B D F B Z D A hh:mm:ss hh:mm:ss min sec 100,00

OPEN PARA JUN NAME CLUB COUNTRY CLASS AGE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 T1 t1 T2 t2 T3 t3 T4 t4 T5 t5 START FINISH COURSE PENALTY POINTS TIME CUP

1 Margiore Elena Orienteering Trieste ITA O S b d e b z d a a 14 c 6 14:54:00 15:12:00 18,00 0 8 20 100,00

2 Umari Davide GO CAI Monfalcone ITA O S b d e b z d a a 6 b 18 14:58:00 15:43:00 45,00 0 7 84 85,79

3 1 Palusa Martina Cai XXX ottobre ITA O J b d f b d d a a 45 b 30 14:48:00 15:12:00 24,00 0 7 135 83,41

4 2 Ruzzier Diego Cai XXX ottobre ITA O J b d f b z d a b 16 b 12 15:31:00 15:54:00 23,00 0 7 148 82,80

5 Ruini Cristina Cai XXX ottobre ITA O S b d e b d d a a 10 b 10 14:20:00 14:44:00 24,00 0 6 80 74,77

6 Viviani Paolo Cai XXX ottobre ITA O S b d f b d b a a 16 b 14 13:22:00 13:43:00 21,00 0 6 90 74,30

7 Palusa Sergio Cai XXX ottobre ITA O S b d e b a d a a 24 e 42 14:45:00 15:05:00 20,00 0 6 126 72,62

8 Bartulovich Lorenzo Gaja Orienteering ITA O S b b x b d d a x c 34 14:37:00 14:58:00 21,00 0 5 94 62,90

9 3 Antun Tisljar OK Orion CRO O J b a d x x a a a 18 c 13 15:01:00 15:21:00 20,00 0 4 31 54,63

10 Jarc Vlasta GO CAI Monfalcone ITA O S a c e b z c z a 15 c 25 14:50:00 15:16:00 26,00 0 4 40 54,21

11 Gratton Donatella Cai XXX ottobre ITA O S b e e b b b a b 36 c 16 14:31:00 15:00:00 29,00 0 4 112 50,84

12 Ruzzier Fiorenzo Gaja Orienteering ITA O S b c e b d d a d 31 d 22 15:22:00 15:51:00 29,00 0 4 173 47,99

13 Bartulovich Antenore Gaja Orienteering ITA O S b a f b b b a c 43 a 40 14:46:00 15:09:00 23,00 0 4 203 46,59

14 Angeli Fabio Gaja Orienteering ITA O S b z e b z b a c 59 b 36 15:07:00 15:32:00 25,00 0 4 215 46,03

15 Donini Adriana Gaja Orienteering ITA O S a e f b x x c b 18 c 13 14:34:00 15:07:00 33,00 0 3 91 40,61

16 Ruini Luca Cai XXX ottobre ITA O S a z d a z d a d 32 b 32 14:26:00 14:49:00 23,00 0 3 184 36,26

17 4 Cibin Irene Cai XXX ottobre ITA O J b a e c a b b b 8 c 9 15:32:00 15:57:00 25,00 0 2 77 30,05

18 5 Viviani Francesco Cai XXX ottobre ITA O J a a a a a a a b 19 c 6 13:48:00 14:13:00 25,00 0 2 85 29,67

19 Strukel Giuliana Cai XXX ottobre ITA O S a d e c b a b c 56 x 60 13:23:00 13:49:00 26,00 0 1 236 11,40

20 6 Viviani Irene Cai XXX ottobre ITA O J a b x b b c c x 60 x 60 13:28:00 13:45:00 17,00 0 1 240 11,21

21 Cignini Enrico Cai XXX ottobre ITA O S 0 0 0

22 0 0 0

23 0 0 0

24 0 0 0

25 0 0 0

26 0 0 0

27 0 0 0

28 0 0 0

29 0 0 0

30 0 0 0

31 0 0 0

32 0 0 0

33 0 0 0

34 0 0 0

35 0 0 0

36 0 0 0

37 0 0 0

38 0 0 0

39 0 0 0

40 0 0 0

41 0 0 0

42 0 0 0

43 0 0 0

44 0 0 0

45 0 0 0

46 0 0 0

47 0 0 0

48 0 0 0

49 0 0 0

50 0 0 0

FINAL A C

Programmed by Hoki



CRO-FVG-SLO TRAIL-O CUP 2010 (7/8) A
Monte Prat, Italy Time limit OPEN: 95 Total controls: 15

02.10.2010. Time limit PARA: 95 Total time controls: 1

O / P S / J B A E D A A A D C C B Z Z Z B hh:mm:ss hh:mm:ss min sec 100,00

OPEN PARA JUN NAME CLUB COUNTRY CLASS AGE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 T1 t1 T2 t2 T3 t3 T4 t4 T5 t5 START FINISH COURSE PENALTY POINTS TIME CUP

1 Angeli Fabio Orienteering Gaja ITA O S B A Z C A A A Z C C B C Z A B E 26 9:58:00 11:27:00 89,00 0 11 26 100,00

2 Buiatti Giorgio Semiperdo Orienteering ITA O S B A E C A C C E C C B B Z Z B E 47 9:34:00 10:20:00 46,00 0 11 47 98,51

3 Zorat Gabriella Semiperdo Orienteering ITA O S B A E D A Z A Z C C C B C A B E 34 10:55:00 12:01:00 66,00 0 10 34 90,95

4 1 Antun Tisljar OK Orion CRO O J B A E D A A A C B C D C Z A B C 18 9:36:00 10:44:00 68,00 0 10 78 87,84

5 Jarc Vlasta GO CAI Monfalcone ITA O S A Z E D Z A A D B C B C Z A A E 17 10:02:00 11:18:00 76,00 0 9 17 83,66

6 2 Celant Anna Corivorivo Orienteering AS ITA O J A A E D A A A B B A E C B Z B C 10 10:57:00 11:51:00 54,00 0 8 70 71,43

7 Pilotto Sergio Semiperdo Orienteering ITA O S A A E C A B A B C A B Z A B B D 51 10:53:00 12:05:00 72,00 0 8 111 68,53

8 Umari Davide GO CAI Monfalcone ITA O S 0 0 0

9 Moretti Giancarlo ITA O S 0 0 0

10 0 0 0

11 0 0 0

12 0 0 0

13 0 0 0

14 0 0 0

15 0 0 0

16 0 0 0

17 0 0 0

18 0 0 0

19 0 0 0

20 0 0 0

21 0 0 0

22 0 0 0

23 0 0 0

24 0 0 0

25 0 0 0

26 0 0 0

27 0 0 0

28 0 0 0

29 0 0 0

30 0 0 0

31 0 0 0

32 0 0 0

33 0 0 0

34 0 0 0

35 0 0 0

36 0 0 0

37 0 0 0

38 0 0 0

39 0 0 0

40 0 0 0

41 0 0 0

42 0 0 0

43 0 0 0

44 0 0 0

45 0 0 0

46 0 0 0

47 0 0 0

48 0 0 0

49 0 0 0

50 0 0 0

FINAL E

Programmed by Hoki



CRO-FVG-SLO TRAIL-O CUP 2010 (8/8) A
Feud Cup, Jastrebarsko, Croatia Time limit OPEN: 90 Total controls: 14

30.10.2010. Time limit PARA: 90 Total time controls: 2

O / P S / J Z A A A D Z B E B Z B D C B hh:mm:ss hh:mm:ss min sec 100,00

OPEN PARA JUN NAME CLUB COUNTRY CLASS AGE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 T1 t1 T2 t2 T3 t3 T4 t4 T5 t5 START FINISH COURSE PENALTY POINTS TIME CUP

1 1 Antun Tisljar OK Orion CRO O J B C A A D Z C E B C B D C C C 39 B 18 0 10 117 100,00

2 2 Jan Gobec OK Vihor CRO O J A B B A D X C B D C Z B D C D 12 C 6 0 3 78 34,96

3 0 0 0

4 0 0 0

5 0 0 0

6 0 0 0

7 0 0 0

8 0 0 0

9 0 0 0

10 0 0 0

11 0 0 0

12 0 0 0

13 0 0 0

14 0 0 0

15 0 0 0

16 0 0 0

17 0 0 0

18 0 0 0

19 0 0 0

20 0 0 0

21 0 0 0

22 0 0 0

23 0 0 0

24 0 0 0

25 0 0 0

26 0 0 0

27 0 0 0

28 0 0 0

29 0 0 0

30 0 0 0

31 0 0 0

32 0 0 0

33 0 0 0

34 0 0 0

35 0 0 0

36 0 0 0

37 0 0 0

38 0 0 0

39 0 0 0

40 0 0 0

41 0 0 0

42 0 0 0

43 0 0 0

44 0 0 0

45 0 0 0

46 0 0 0

47 0 0 0

48 0 0 0

49 0 0 0

50 0 0 0

FINAL C C

Programmed by Hoki




